
MSc Urban Planning example timetable
Full-time

09:00 -
10:00

10:00 -
11:00

11:00 -
12:00

12:00 -
13:00

13:00 -
14:00

14:00 -
15:00

15:00 -
16:00

16:00 -
17:00

17:00 -
18:00

18:00 -
19:00

19:00 -
20:00

20:00 -
21:00

Monday

Tuesday On Campus Lectures/Seminars

Wednesday On Campus Lectures/Seminars

Thursday On Campus Lectures/Seminars

Friday

Saturday Professional Workshops: These are scheduled for two full days in weekends in each of the first 
and second semesters (dates vary)

Sunday Professional Workshops: These are scheduled for two full days in weekends in each of the first 
and second semesters (dates vary)

Extracurricular Activities: Includes RTPI Young Planner meetings and an annual reception, twice a year
Local fieldtrip: In the first semester, we usually organise a trip to Masdar City/Sustainable city and/or local development 
projects
International Study Trip: The university funds the flight and accommodation for this trip, which typically takes place 
around February-March. In recent years, we have visited Muscat (2023) and Kathmandu (2024)
Urban Design Project Site Visit: This typically involves a visit to a local neighbourhood or an ongoing local project


