MSc Urban Planning example timetable

Full-time

	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00	14:00 - 15:00	15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 18:00	18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00
Monday												
Tuesday										On Campus Lectures/Seminars		
Wednesday										On Campus Lectures/Seminars		
Thursday										On Campus Lectures/Seminars		
Friday												
Saturday	Professional Workshops: These are scheduled for two full days in weekends in each of the first and second semesters (dates vary)											
Sunday	Professional Workshops: These are scheduled for two full days in weekends in each of the first and second semesters (dates vary)											



Extracurricular Activities: Includes RTPI Young Planner meetings and an annual reception, twice a year Local fieldtrip: In the first semester, we usually organise a trip to Masdar City/Sustainable city and/or local development projects

International Study Trip: The university funds the flight and accommodation for this trip, which typically takes place around February-March. In recent years, we have visited Muscat (2023) and Kathmandu (2024)

Urban Design Project Site Visit: This typically involves a visit to a local neighbourhood or an ongoing local project